
G3000 MEGA FOG BURST 110V

5

4

3

1

12
13

6

7

9

11

8

14

6

6

8

10

9
5

4

3

1

12

13

7

2

2



G3000 MEGA FOG BURST 110V
 W/  G3000 FOG MACHI NE

PARTS LIST

ITEM QTY SALES NUMBER DESCRIPTION

1 1  6" AIR AMPLIFIER BOTTOM PART

2 1 CXP 1710 6" AIR AMPLIFIER MOUNTING BRACKET

3 1  6" PLASTIC SHIM

4 1  6" AIR AMPLIFIER TOP PART

5 6  10-24 X 1" SOCKET CAP HEAD SCREW

6 6 CXP 4253 10-24 X 1/2" S.S. MACHINE SCREW B/O

7 1  NIPPLE S.S. 1/4 X 1- 1/2"

8 1 CXP 1705 MEGA FOG BURST VALVE SC8223G21 120/60

9 1 CXP 1238 1/4" AIR NIPPLE TO 1/4" MALE NPT

10 1  ICE JET DIN CONNECTOR

11 1  18-3 SJOOW CABLE

12 2  1/4" X 1-3/4" HEX BOLT ZINC

13 2 CXP 4255 1/4" LOCK WASHER

14 1 CXP 4198 GREY NEUTRIK FEMALE LINE POWER OUT

REVISION HISTORY

REV-# DATE

A 13/09/2016


